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FILLES GARCONS

 MEETING 33 N°1  MEETING 33 N°1
 LE BOUSCAT  LE BOUSCAT

20 OCTOBRE   2012 20 OCTOBRE   2012
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

50 Brasse

100 PAP

200 Dos

400 NL

50 NL

100 Dos

200 4N

BOIRON Clémence () 
LABAUDINIERE Célia () 
MOREAU Estelle () 

BOIRON Lucas () 
CONGARD Ronan () 
LATOURNERIE Romain () 
MORISSET Clément () 

GAYAN Romane () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
LABAUDINIERE Célia () 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume () 

GAYAN Romane () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 

MORGAVI Romain () 
PEREIRA Flavio () 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume () 

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
LABAUDINIERE Célia () 
MOREAU Estelle () 

BOIRON Lucas () 
LACOURCELLE Guillaume () 
LATOURNERIE Romain () 
MORGAVI Romain () 
MORISSET Clément () 

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie () 
GAYAN Romane () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 

MORGAVI Romain () 
PEREIRA Flavio () 

BOIRON Clémence () PEREIRA Flavio () 

00:43:68
::

00:43:88

00:35:96
00:38:57
00:45:81
00:35:19

::
01:18:85
01:22:18

01:16:62

::
02:42:21

02:40:98
::

05:22:89

00:34:31
00:30:13
00:31:50
00:34:52

00:29:80
00:31:37
00:32:44
00:28:95
00:27:44

01:26:66
01:38:29
01:14:61

01:14:53
01:25:20

03:08:31 03:10:50
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FILLES GARCONS

 MEETING 33 N°1  MEETING 33 N°1
 LE BOUSCAT  LE BOUSCAT

21 OCTOBRE   2012 21 OCTOBRE   2012
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

50 PAP

100 Brasse

200 NL

50 Dos

100 NL

200 Brasse

GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
LABAUDINIERE Célia () 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume () 

BOIRON Clémence () 
MOREAU Estelle () 

BOIRON Lucas () 
CONGARD Ronan () 

LABAUDINIERE Célia () LACOURCELLE Guillaume () 

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
LABAUDINIERE Célia () 

CONGARD Ronan () 

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie () 
GILI-LACOSTE Manon () 
LABAUDINIERE Célia () 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume () 

BOIRON Clémence () CONGARD Ronan () 

00:33:96
00:34:82

00:32:71

01:34:14
01:38:82

01:20:19
01:24:78

02:32:99 02:30:70

00:39:86
00:35:08

::

00:38:56

01:14:09
01:05:65
01:09:15

01:08:60

:: 03:10:36


